
3 AUGUST IMPORT LICENSING EDITION 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
Combined Tenderers Management Ace 
Dino Clothing Co Ltd 
Dino Clothing Co Ltd 
Workwear Ltd 
Dino Clothing Co Ltd 
Combined Tenderers Management Acct 
Dino Clothing Co Ltd 
Concept Apparel 
Dino Clothing Co Ltd 
Combined Tenderers Management Acct 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Oxford Trading Enterprises 
TA Johannink Ltd 
Overseas tours Company 
Roller World Ltd 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Key Licence Consultants 
Fineline Images 
Upper Hutt Imports 
The Sportsmans Warehouse Ltd 
Arima Fashions 
Milltex Investments NZ Ltd 
Dino Clothing Co Ltd 
Carpenter & Wheeler Ltd 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Milltex Investments NZ Ltd 
Linkway Trading (NZ) Ltd 
Milltex Investments NZ Ltd 
Essell Agencies 
Dino Clothing Co Ltd 
Milltex Investments NZ Ltd 
Discount Charge Services 
Milltex Investments NZ Ltd 
Ark Trading Co 
Peter M Judd & Co Ltd 
In-Form Sports Ltd 
Essell Agencies 
CV J Trading 
Peter M Judd 
Discount Charge Services 
Banner International Ltd 
Milltex Investments NZ Ltd 
Milltex Investments NZ Ltd 
Invalid 

Jumeaux Garment Importers 
Robert Potts 
McPhail & Fisher Ltd 
Jumeaux Garment Importers 
Jumeaux Garment Importers 
Jumeaux Garment Importers 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Manukau City 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Petone 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 1 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 1 
Auckland 
Auckland 1 
Auckland 3 
Auckland 
Auckland 1 
Nelson 
Auckland 1 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 6 
Auckland 
Auckland 3 
Mangere 
Auckland 6 
Nelson 
Wellington 
Auckland 1 
Auckland 1 

Auckland 
Christchurch 8 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Average Successful Bid Per Unit $468 (23.42%) 

Tender No: 6782 - Item Code: G 928 
Amount Tendered: 362 Licence Units of $2,000 (Cif) Each 
Successful 

Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Circuit Holdings 1988 Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Circuit Holdings 1988 Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Waltham Holdings Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Waltham Holdings Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd 
Waltham Holdings Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 

Unsuccessful 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Ambler & Co Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Donald Frederick Meale 
Ambler & Co Ltd 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

10 
50 
50 

100 
50 
25 
50 

5 
50 
25 
50 

100 
10 

100 
2 

250 
100 
250 
80 
25 
10 
10 

3,281 
37 

3,281 
25 
10 

4 
4 

3,281 
50 
20 
3 

3,281 
3,281 

25 
2 

3,281 
3,281 

20 
3,281 

5 
2 

I 
1 

25 
2 
5 

10 

32,775 

5 
10 
10 
10 
10 
15 
10 
10 
10 
20 
15 
75 

I 
15 
10 
20 
10 
15 

1 
25 
10 
10 
10 
15 
20 

10 
12 
20 
10 
13 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3,281 

5 
10 
10 
10 
10 
15 
10 
10 
10 
20 
15 
75 

1 
15 
10 
20 
10 
15 

1 
25 
10 
10 
10 
15 
20 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

55.00 
54.00 
50.00 
50.00 
42.00 
40.00 
38.00 
36.00 
30.00 
30.00 
21.00 
15.00 
12.00 
12.00 
10.00 
8.00 
7.00 
6.00 
1.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

800.00 
753.00 
405.00 
100.00 
12.00 
o.oo 

600.00 
561.00 
560.00 
541. 00 
540.00 
524.00 
521.00 
520.00 
504.00 
501. 00 
484.00 
481.00 
480.00 
480.00 
464.00 
461.00 
441.00 
440.00 
440.00 
424.00 
421. 00 
420.00 
401.00 
401.00 
361.00 

340.00 
323.00 
321.00 
304.00 
283.00 

2783 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

$1,536,659.00 

3,000.00 
5,610.00 
5,600.00 
5,410.00 
5,400.00 
7,860.00 
5,210.00 
5,200.00 
5,040.00 

10,020.00 
7,260.00 

36,075.00 
480.00 

7,200.00 
4,640.00 
9,220.00 
4,410.00 
6,600.00 

440.00 
10,600.00 
4,210.00 
4,200.00 
4,010.00 
6,015.00 
7,220.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 


